
canmoor-urban8.com

Eight New Urban Logistics / 
Manufacturing Units
26,000 - 70,000 sq ft  

TO LET

UNIT 8 WIND  
AND WATERTIGHT

KINGS NORTON  ■  BIRMINGHAM  ■  B38 8SR  ■  /// SPARKS.BARED.BRASS

urban 8

FURTHER INFORMATION

Richard James-Moore 
07469 403 599 
richard.james-moore@jll.com

Carl Durrant 
07971 404 655 
carl.durrant@jll.com

Chris Clark 
07739 180 060 
chris.clark@jll.com

0121 646 6440
jll.co.uk/property

Christian Smith  
07808 784 789 
christian.smith@savills.com

Daniel Rudd 
07929 657 494 
daniel.rudd@savills.com

Jamie Catherall 
07718 242 693 
jamie.catherall@dtre.com

Ollie Withers 
07496 852 526 
ollie.withers@dtre.com

BREEAM  
EXCELLENT

EPC 
A

DOCK & LEVEL ACCESS 
LOADING DOORS

EV  
CHARGING

35M

Triplex Sports
Association

Wychall Reservoir

Kings Norton Station
4 minute walk

10%
ROOF LIGHTS

UP TO 12.5M 
CLEAR HEIGHT 

SECURE YARD 
AREAS UP TO 45M

50 KN/M2  
FLOOR LOADING

COMFORT  
COOLING

SMART LED  
LIGHTING

24 HOUR
ACCESS

FITTED  
FLOOR OFFICES

DOWNLOAD  
BROCHURE

LIVE ON  
SITE CAMERA

40,000 SQ FT UNIT WITH A SECURE YARD


